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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alishia Elie3452
San Mateo

9.425 9.500 9.5509.500 37.975
2 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Lydia Rak3464
San Mateo

9.250 9.550 9.5509.450 37.800
4 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Milana  Sliusar3466
San Mateo

9.325 9.300 9.3259.425 37.375
3 5 3 4 3 

3 

Quincy Walters3469
San Mateo

9.525 9.700 9.4008.425 37.050
1 1 10 3 4 

4 

Lily Nguyen3462
San Mateo

9.025 9.400 9.0759.375 36.875
6 4 4 6 5 

5 

Abigail Enriquez3202
East Bay Sports

8.800 8.750 9.2758.925 35.750
9 6 6 5 6 

6 

Marissa Timm3511
Santa Cruz

8.925 8.725 8.9758.975 35.600
8 7 5 7 7 

7 

Kara Jitodai3207
East Bay Sports

8.975 8.175 8.8758.750 34.775
7 9 7 8 8 

8 

Karlina Meyer3212
East Bay Sports

9.100 8.050 8.6758.550 34.375
5 12 8 10T 9 

9 

Emma Schmauch3510
Santa Cruz

8.600 8.400 8.7508.050 33.800
10 8 12 9 10 

10 

Maeli Manlapeg3210
East Bay Sports

8.100 8.075 8.6758.150 33.000
12 11 11 10T 11 

11 

Ella Oetinger3655
USA Sports

8.375 8.125 7.6758.450 32.625
11 10 9 12 12 

12 
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